STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A1-FS Bus Number:A1-FS
Run ID: PEY.005
Run Description: TO PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:30 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:45 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
06:55 AM 2163 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310
07:01 AM BARFIELD AVE SW,30310 & TELHURST ST SW,30310
07:01 AM BARFIELD AVE SW,30310 & WINGATE ST SW,30310
07:02 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & ADDINGTON ST SW,30310
07:03 AM BEACH WAY SW,30310 & FLORIDA AVE SW,30310
07:04 AM FLORIDA AVE SW,30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW,30310
07:05 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW,30310
07:06 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
07:11 AM 2524 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 (COLUMBIA COMMONS)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
Run ID: PEY.105
Run Description: FROM PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:09 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:24 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:11 PM 2524 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 (COLUMBIA COMMONS)
03:14 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW,30310
03:16 PM FLORIDA AVE SW,30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW,30310
03:18 PM BEACH WAY SW,30310 & FLORIDA AVE SW,30310
03:20 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & ADDINGTON ST SW,30310
03:22 PM BARFIELD AVE SW,30310 & WINGATE ST SW,30310
03:23 PM BARFIELD AVE SW,30310 & TELHURST ST SW,30310
03:25 PM 2163 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A11-FS Bus Number:A11-FS
Run ID: PEY.001
Run Description: TO PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:20 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:35 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
06:42 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,30310
06:46 AM BURTON RD NW,30311 & LAUREL CIR NW,30311
06:48 AM BURTON RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD
06:49 AM 2717 HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311
06:52 AM LINKWOOD RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311
06:54 AM 2823 BURTON RD NW,30311
06:57 AM 2626 BURTON RD NW,30311
07:01 AM 29 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311 (THE PEEKS)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
Run ID: PEY.101
Run Description: FROM PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:09 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:24 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:03 PM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,30310
03:07 PM 29 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311 (THE PEEKS)
03:09 PM BURTON RD NW,30311 & LAUREL CIR NW,30311
03:10 PM 2659 BURTON RD NW,30311
03:11 PM BURTON RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD
03:12 PM 2717 HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311
03:14 PM LINKWOOD RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311
03:16 PM 2823 BURTON RD NW,30311
03:18 PM 2626 BURTON RD NW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A13-FS Bus Number:A13-FS
Run ID: PEY.004
Run Description: TO PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
05:18 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
05:33 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
06:34 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & BETSY AVE SW,30310
06:42 AM 635 CATIVO DR SW,30311
06:46 AM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
06:47 AM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & FIELDING LN SW,30311
06:48 AM HALDANE DR SW,30311 & KEATS DR SW,30311
07:02 AM 2950 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311
07:14 AM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
Run ID: PEY.104
Run Description: FROM PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:57 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:12 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:09 PM 2950 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311
03:15 PM HALDANE DR SW,30311 & KEATS DR SW, 30311
03:17 PM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & FIELDING LN SW,30311
03:18 PM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
03:27 PM 635 CATIVO DR SW, 30311
03:39 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & BETSY AVE SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A17-FS Bus Number:A17-FS
Run ID: PEY.002
Run Description: TO PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:29 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:44 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
06:58 AM 1817 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 (SHOP PARKING LOT)
06:59 AM 1983 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310
07:00 AM 2099 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310
07:03 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & AUTUMN LN SW,30310
07:14 AM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
Run ID: PEY.102
Run Description: FROM PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:09 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:24 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:05 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & AUTUMN LN SW,30310
03:09 PM 1817 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 (SHOP PARKING LOT)
03:10 PM 1983 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310
03:11 PM 2099 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A3-FS Bus Number:A3-FS
Run ID: PEY.003
Run Description: TO PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:26 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:41 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
06:52 AM 4265 SHIRLEY DR SW,30336
07:01 AM 2800 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311(SEVEN COURTS APTS)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
Run ID: PEY.103
Run Description: FROM PEYTON FOREST ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:09 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:24 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: PEYTON FOREST ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:03 PM 2800 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311(SEVEN COURTS APTS)

Page



